
11
5 

Br
oa

dw
ay

, N
ew

 Y
or

k,
 N

Y 
10

00
6,

 S
ui

te
 0

7-
11

5

PR
ES

O
R

TE
D

FI
R

ST
 C

LA
SS

 
U

S 
PO

ST
A

G
E 

PA
ID

H
IC

K
SV

IL
LE

, N
Y

 
PE

R
M

IT
#5

55

PR
SR

T 
ST

D
 

U
S 

PO
ST

A
G

E 
PA

ID
H

IC
K

SV
IL

LE
,  

N
Y

 
PE

R
M

IT
 #

55
5 

The Firm
At the law firm of Neil H. Greenberg & Associates, P.C., 
our skilled advocates have successfully represented nu-
merous individuals throughout the state of New York, 
including the Bronx, Brooklyn, Queens, Manhattan, and 
Long Island.  With over 25 years of experience, we are 
committed and dedicated to ensuring that every client’s 
claim is brought to justice.

We pride ourselves on our personal and attentive ser-
vice to our clients. To make this possible, we take on 
fewer cases so that we can apply the optimal effort and 
time into each individual case. Remember: the experi-
enced attorneys at Neil H. Greenberg & Associates, P.C. 
work for you. 

Hablamos español.

Practice Areas
PERSONAL INJURY LAW
Neil H. Greenberg & Associates, P.C. is committed to 
protecting the rights and interests of those who have 
been hurt due to the negligence or recklessness of an-
other party. Our skilled personal injury attorneys consis-
tently achieve positive results in areas such as:

•	 Construction Accidents
•	 Job-Related Accidents 
•	 Slip & Fall Accidents
•	 Motor Vehicle Accidents
•	 Products Liability/Defective Products
•	 Medical Malpractice

EMPLOYMENT LAW
Neil H. Greenberg & Associates, P.C. has built a reputa-
tion as one of the top New York employment law firms. 
Our firm’s experienced employment law attorneys are 
dedicated to representing employees at all stages of 
their careers, from service workers to CEOs.  Whether 
in negotiations, litigation, or advocacy, our attorneys will 
help you overcome your legal issues. We represent cli-
ents with a broad range of work-related issues and our 
practice areas include the following: 

•	 Overtime Pay
•	 Minimum Wage
•	 Prevailing Wages
•	 Timing of Payments
•	 Recordkeeping Requirements
•	 Employee/Contractor Misclassification
•	 Compensation Disputes
•	 Wrongful Deductions
•	 Wrongful Terminations
•	 Discrimination

PERSONAL INJURY &  
EMPLOYMENT LAW  
ATTORNEYS

Massapequa Office
4242 Merrick Road 
Massapequa, NY 11758

New York City Office
115 Broadway 
New York, NY 10006 
Suite 07-115

516-228-5100 
www.nhglaw.com



New & Noteworthy Personal Injury Results New & Noteworthy Wage Results
$5.5 Million result for pain and suffering. Facts: A young 
patient in a health care facility required multiple surgeries 
and the insertion of a feeding tube in his abdomen. We 
established that the need for the surgeries and feeding tube 
was the fault of the health care facility’s negligent care of 
this patient. 

$3.2 Million result after trial verdict and all appeals for 
pain and suffering, lost wages, and medical care. Facts: A 
police officer driving his SUV patrol car on a beach ran over 
a middle-aged sunbather causing multiple crush injuries 
requiring multiple neck surgeries and an inability to work at 
his usual employment.  We established that the incident was 
entirely the fault of the police officer. 

$2.8 Million result at trial for pain and suffering. Facts: A 
factory worker suffered disfiguring injuries to his dominate 
right hand while cleaning a machine at work.  We established 
that the machine was defectively manufactured. 

$2.4 Million result at trial for wrongful death and loss of 
economic support for family members. Facts: A private 
sanitation worker at a dump site was stricken and killed by 
an earth moving vehicle resulting in instantaneous death. 
We established that it was entirely the fault of the driver of 
the earth moving vehicle.  

$1.5 Million result at trial for pain and suffering. This result 
was reported and highlighted in the National Law Journal. 
Facts: Unemployed Tenant fell down a flight of cement steps 
in the apartment building where he lived. Tenant suffered 
injuries to his back. We established that the fall was the 
result of the Landlord’s failure to properly paint the steps and 
that Tenant suffered serious back injuries.  

$1.5 Million result at a pre-trial settlement conference for pain 
and suffering and lost wages. Facts:  A construction worker 
injured his shoulder as the result of a fall while descending 
from a ladder at a construction site. We established that the 
ladder was not properly secured and therefore a violation of 
the New York State Industrial Code. 

$1.4 Million result at trial by jury verdict for pain and suffering 
and reduction in earnings. Facts: A construction worker 
injured his wrist, knee and back while standing on the back 
of a truck when a crane operator allowed the counter-weight 
to brush against the construction worker. We proved  that 
violations of the New York State Industrial Code caused the 
counter-weight to brush against the worker and injure him. 

$1.2 Million result at mediated settlement for pain and 
suffering and lost wages. Facts: A construction worker 
injured his back moving a garbage container down a ramp 
when the container slipped off the ramp. We proved that the 
ramp was not built in full compliance with the New York State 
Industrial Code. 

$925,000 result at underinsured arbitration. Facts: On duty 
Police Officer injured his neck as the result of being the 
victim of a rear-end automobile collision.   

$775,000 result at underinsured arbitration for pain and 
suffering and lost wages. Facts: On duty Police Officer injured 
his neck as the result of his police cruiser being stricken by 
an automobile that disregarded a stop sign. 

$750,000 result at settlement of underinsured arbitration 
for pain and suffering and lost wages. Facts: On duty Police 
Officer injured his neck as the result of his police cruiser 
being stricken by an automobile.

$700,000 result at a mediated settlement for pain and 
suffering. Facts: A construction worker fell two floors into 
the basement injuring his back and suffering a concussion 
and a collapsed lung. We proved that the general contractor 
failed to install a protective barricade.   

$615,000 result at pre-trial settlement conference for pain 
and suffering. Facts: On duty Police Officer suffered serious 
injuries to his back when his police cruiser was stuck by 
another motor vehicle. We proved that the police officer had 
the right of way as the other driver did not yield the right of 
way after stopping at a stop sign. 

$600,000 result at a mediated settlement for pain and 
suffering. Facts: Driver was stopped at red light and rear 
ended by another vehicle.  Driver suffered serious neck 
injuries. 

$775,000 result from a negotiated settlement for pain and 
suffering. Facts: Driver’s automobile was hit by tractor trailer. 
We contended that the tractor trailer driver fell asleep. 

$350,000 result from a mediated settlement for pain and 
suffering. Facts: Construction worker injured his ankle at a 
construction site when he stepped into an unguarded hole. 

$1.3 Million for an administrative employee fired based upon 
video surveillance of his personal activities while out on 
Family Medical Leave. Wrongful termination lawsuit resulted 
in recovery for employee.

$1.136 Million for loan officers denied overtime pay. 
Overtime lawsuit for premium pay and liquidated damages 
resulted in recovery for employees.

$620,000 for employee fired because of physical disability. 
Wrongful termination lawsuit resulted in recovery for 
employee.

$550,000 to employees after employer failed to pay 
commissions to account representatives. Failure to pay 
commissions lawsuit resulted in recovery for employees.

$510,000 for part-time seasonal employees denied overtime 
pay. Overtime lawsuit for premium pay and liquidated 
damages resulted in recovery for employees.

$450,000 for two waitresses sexually harassed in restaurant. 
Sexual harassment lawsuit resulted in recovery for the 
waitresses.

$250,000 for a male employee sexually harassed by a female 
employer.

$250,000 for a butcher denied overtime pay.

$245,000 for loan processors and loan officers denied 
overtime pay.

$225,000 for deli workers denied overtime pay.

$225,000 for a customer service representative denied 
overtime pay.

$205,000 for a personal driver denied overtime pay.

$200,000 for auto-body employees denied overtime pay.

$192,500 for wireless workers denied overtime pay.

$175,000 for an administrative assistant denied overtime pay.

$175,000 for four maintenance workers denied overtime pay.

$150,000 for four restaurant workers denied overtime pay.

$110,000 for two bagel shop workers denied overtime pay.

$100,000 for a loan officer who was denied overtime pay.

$95,000 for two pizza place employees denied overtime pay.

$70,000 for a line cook denied overtime pay.

$70,000 for a deli worker denied overtime pay.

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR A FREE CONSULTATION, CALL (516) 228-5100 OR VISIT NHGLAW.COM
Attorney Advertising: This brochure is designed for general information only. The information presented in this brochure should not be construed to be formal legal advice nor the formation of a lawyer/client relationship. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.


